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CBIl Copa da

Juventude

De 01 a 08 de Fevereiro de

2026

Results are provisional as of 15:26 on February 3, 2026

Overall

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A
POS PROA Nome do

comandante
Arthur Back

Joana Freitas
Uthar Matheus

Sotero Veiga
Francisco

Fernandes-Vogel

Marcos Soares
Daniel Holck
Zoe Bakx

Eduardo
Essinger
Backheuser

Sarah Biekarck
Juliani

Jodo Pedro
Caminha

Laura Neves

Felipe Fridrich

Gabriela de
Aragéo Teixeira

Nome do
proeiro

Bernardo
Oliveira

Antbnia Gick
Luca Boranga

Vincent
Fernandes-
Vogel

Felipe Bethlem
Bruno Moraes

Caetano
Harada Buhrer

Ricardo
Essinger
Backheuser

Isabela Muller
Moura

Santiago
Etchichury

Chiara Nogueira

Dora Julido

Valentina
Vianna

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.38.02

Categoria

Sub-19/
Masc. Misto

Sub-19/
Feminimo

Sub-19/
Masc. Misto

Sub-19/
Masc. Misto

Sub-19/
Masc. Misto

Sub-19/
Masc. Misto

Sub-19/
Masc. Misto

Sub-19/
Masc. Misto

Sub-19/
Feminimo

Sub-19/
Masc. Misto

Sub-19/
Feminimo

Sub-19/
Masc. Misto

Sub-19/
Feminimo

Classe |Numeral | Clube

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

www.sailwave.com

57503

57305

57825

57517

57486

55347

57304

57206

57122

57446

57522

51644

Total R1
ICRJ 2 1
ICRJ/VDS 4 2
ICB/ICSA 9 4
YCB 10 |7
ICRJ 10 |3
ICRJ 13 |9
YCSA 14 |5
ICRJ 14 |8
YCSA 17 |6
VDS 19 |11
ICRJ 20 |10
EVI 25 12
ICRJ 26 14

DNC

R2

11

10

13

12
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